TensionLoc™ Implant System for
Ligament Reconstruction
Surgical Technique
I  TensionLoc™ Implant System for Ligament Reconstruction01
TensionLoc™ Implant System
The 2-piece TensionLoc implant system is designed to fix suture during ligament reconstruction procedures.
Features and Benefits
The TensionLoc implant is a unique alternative to standard suture buttons

weight on the slap hammer to extract the plug.
I  TensionLoc™ Implant System for Ligament Reconstruction05
Ordering Information
Implants
Product Description Item Number
TensionLoc™ Plug and Collar Implant, 7 mm AR-5207
TensionLoc Plug and Collar Implant, 10 mm AR-5210
TensionLoc Plug and Collar Implant, 12 mm AR-5212
Instruments
Product Description Item Number
TensionLoc Instrument Set AR-5200S
TensionLoc Reamer, 7 mm
TensionLoc Reamer, 10 mm
TensionLoc Reamer, 12 mm
Impact Driver
Graft Extractor for Coring Reamer
Slap Hammer
AR-5207R
AR-5210R
AR-5212R
AR-5201
AR-1232
AR-2964SH
Suture Options
Product Description Item Number
#2 FiberWire® Suture AR-7246
#2 FiberLoop® Suture w/ Straight Needle 20 in, (blue) AR-7234
#2 TigerLoop® Suture, braided polyblend suture, white/green looped w/ 20 in working length straight needle AR-7234T
#2 FiberLoop Suture, braided polyblend blue suture looped w/ 20 in working length curved needle AR-7234C
#2 FiberLoop Suture w/Swaged Straight Needle AR-7284
FiberLoop Suture w/ FiberTag® Suture and Straight Needle AR-7264
FiberLoop Suture w/ FiberTag and Swaged Straight Needle AR-7266
#2 FiberWire Suture w/ Straight Needle, (blue) AR-7246
#2 FiberWire Suture w/ Two Straight Needles AR-7246-02
Products may not be available in all markets because product availability is subject to the regulatory approvals and medical practices
in individual markets. Please contact your Arthrex representative if you have questions about the availability of products in your area.
TensionLoc™ Implant System for Ligament Reconstruction  I 06
This description of technique is provided as an educational tool and clinical aid to assist properly licensed medical professionals